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ALLEGIANT AIR FLIGHT SCHEDULE - PUNTA GORDA, FLORIDA
Punta Gorda Airport

Departing Arriving Departing Arriving
Punta Gorda/Fort Myers, FL St. Cloud, MN St. Cloud, MN Punta Gorda/Fort Myers, FL

Date Flight # (PGD) - EST (STC) - CST Flight # (STC) - CST (PGD) - EST

DECEMBER 2020

Sat 12-19-20 1564 8:00 AM 10:42 AM 1544 11:32 AM 3:49 PM

Mon 12-21-20 1544 6:40 AM 9:22 AM 1587 10:12 AM 2:29 PM

Wed 12-23-20 1674 7:00 AM 9:42 AM 1572 10:32 AM 2:49 PM

Sat 12-26-20 1652 8:10 AM 10:52 AM 1587 11:42 AM 3:59 PM

Mon 12-28-20 1544 7:00 AM 9:42 AM 1598 10:32 AM 2:49 PM

Wed 12-30-20 1674 7:00 AM 9:42 AM 1572 10:32 AM 2:49 PM

JANUARY 2021

Sat 1-2-21 1652 8:10 AM 10:52 AM 1587 11:42 AM 3:59 PM

Sat 1-9-21 1544 2:52 PM 5:30 PM 1587 6:20 PM 10:40 PM

Sat 1-16-21 1544 2:52 PM 5:30 PM 1587 6:20 PM 10:40 PM

Sat 1-23-21 1544 2:52 PM 5:30 PM 1587 6:20 PM 10:40 PM

Sat 1-30-21 1544 2:52 PM 5:30 PM 1587 6:20 PM 10:40 PM

FEBRUARY 2021

Sat 2-6-21 1620 2:49 PM 5:30 PM 1587 6:20 PM 10:41 PM
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